Well File/Well Log



## **API Well Number Banner**

**Report Description** 

This report shows a Well's API Number in Barcode format for purposes of scanning. The Barcode format is Code 39.



## 30005211670000

30 5 21167

## CATO SAN ANDRES UNIT No.355

CANO PETRO OF NEW MEXICO, INC.

6/7/2010

MAR 0 1 2016

SUNDRY Do not use this abandoned well.		WELLS o re-enter an ich proposals.	ch Drive 88240 5. Lease Serial No. NMNM82050X 6. If Indian, Allottee	FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0137 Expires: July 31, 2010 e or Tribe Name reement, Name and/or No.	
✓ Oil Well Gas Well Other			8. Well Name and N Cato San Andres	8. Well Name and No. Cato San Andres Unit #335-355	
2. Name of Operator Cano Petro of	New Mexico, Inc.	9 API Well No	9. API Well No. 30-005-21167		
3a. Address	3b. Phone No	10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area			
801 Cherry Street Suite 3200	00	Cato;San Andres			
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., 7	.,R.,M., or Survey Description)		11. Country or Paris		
E-16-08S-30E 1330 FNL 1305 FWL		and the second	Chaves County, N	IM	
12. CHE	CK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INI	DICATE NATURE OF NOT	ICE, REPORT OR OT	HER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYPE OF AC	TION		
Notice of Intent	Acidize Dee		oduction (Start/Resume)	Water Shut-Off	
and a second		=	clamation	Well Integrity Other Waste Remediation	
Subsequent Report			complete	✓ Other Waste Refieldation	
Final Abandonment Notice			mporarily Abandon ater Disposal		
corrective action per the OCD's cri stained soil found anywhere on or depth and status of well) shall be to Unit pending disposal arrangemen waste transport via watercourse (e post-excavation soil criteria shall b Verification of Corrective Action St replace base and pumping unit, ar This work has been partially comp without BLM's written authorizatior waste, iv) and backfill excavated a BLM Modify to:Upon BLM's authorit	leted: Cano removed 3 cubic yards soil a n. Upon BLM's authorization, Cano will p reas. zation, Cano will proceed with i) removal of st Rebecca Hill at 575-627-0218 ii) waste ma	of waste from the well part ined soil and/or asphalten- to a lined, bermed staging move pumping unit/base a ng will extend off well pad or benzene and TPH. Whe await concurrence. Upon and hauled to staging area roceed with i) removal of r	d to a staging area. W es surrounding wellhe g area in Cano-owned and remove underlyin into watercourse. Sa en final removal is dor concurrence, emplace a on 2/21/2010. No fu remaining waste, ii) w f well pad area, additio	Waste includes asphaltenes and ead and well pipe (regardless of I surface of NW/4 10-8S-30E of Cato og soil. Per the OCD's instruction, if ampling of soil for analytes per OCD ne, Cano will complete OCD e new fill, surface with caliche, wrther excavation will be done vaste management, ii) testing of	
	true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)			1.1.1	
Cindy Chavez		Title Regulatory Coord	iator		
Signature XIII	allun	Date 05/14/2010			
0	THIS SPACE FOR FEDE	ERAL OR STATE OF	FICE USE		
Approved by	/SI Angel Mayes	Assistant Fie		MAV 0 0 2010 Date	
	ed. Approval of this notice does not warrant or title to those rights in the subject lease which w s thereon.		PC	SWELL FIELD OFFICE	
	3 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any presentations as to any matter within its jurisdiction		to make to any departme	ent or agency of the United States any false,	
(Instructions on page 2)					
				Xe	

1000	
-7	C
×-	